
DL7O61PX LX,J YAKIMA MUNICIPAL COURT
ot/23/2026 07:46 Atrt CASE SETTTNG LIST BY NAME

PLAINTI FFS / PETITIONERS /DEFENDANTS / RES PONDENTS
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NAI!{E DATE

PAGE:

ROOM

1

ACKERMAN, AfMEE LEE

AGUILAR, SAMUEL ADOLFO

ALCANTAR, TA]VIARA LYNN

ANGIANO CASTELLANOS, ADDAM R

ARAGON, GABRIEL JOSE

ARGUELLO, DARCIE .]EAN

BAKER, SOPHIA MARCELINE

BARRIGA, ISRAEL H

BERNAI, BLANCA ROSA

BOGER, LACEY ANN

BRTGGS , BEN,JA.IqIN AMOS

CANALES, DENNY ALEXANDER

CARRfLLO, DANIEI,A MAGDALENA

CASTILLO, GERARDO JR

CHAVEZ, GABRIELLA MARfSOL

CISNEROS VARGAS, ROBERT

CONTRERAS, DAMIAN LANDEROS

CRUZ-HERNANDEZ. EDWIN

DECKARD, .JAMES DUANE

0L/23/2026
oL/23/2026

ot/23/2026

oL/23/2025

01,/23/2026

ot/23/2026
01,/23/2026

0L/ 23 / 2025

01,/23/2026

09:00 AM

09:00 A-[4

08:30 AIvI

01:30 PM
01:30 PM

08:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

01:30 PM

08:30 AM
08:30 AM

01:30 PM
01:30 PM

oL/23/2025

ot/23/2026

0a/23/2025
0r/23/2026

ot/23/2026

0L/23/2026

ot/23/2026

or/23/2026

ot/23/2026

01,/23/2026

0L/23/2026

01/ 23 / 2026

01,/23/2026
or/23/2026

0L/23/2026

0L/23/2025

0L/23/2026

0t/23/2026

0L/23/2026

0l-:30

08:30

10:30

08:30

l-0:30

01:30

1-0:30

09:00

PM

AM

AM

AM

AM

PM

AM

AM

10:30 AM
10:30 AM

01:30

08:30

01:30

01:30

PM

AM

PM

PM

09:01 AIvI

TIME

DELZER, DANIEL ALLEN

DTLLINGER, I{ALEN ALEXANDER

DOUGLAS, ELI.]AH QUINCY

DOVE , ROY ELLIS 'JR

DREYER, ,JEREMY LEE

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #2

COURTROOM #1
COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #2

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #2
COURTROOM #2

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #].

COURTROOM #1
COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #2

COURTROOM #1.

COURTROOM #2

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #1
COURTROOM #].

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #2

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #1

couRTRooM #1
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ESTERLINE, ELISA KAELAN

EYLE, RUDY LEE

FINNESTAD, SARAH ELTZABETH

FLORES SANTOYO, FRANCISCO D

FLORES, ERNESTINA

FI-,ORES , .JOSE ENRIOUE

FLORES, OCTAVIO

GARCIA, ANDREA ODALIS

GARCIA, ARIANNA ALIZETTE

GARDEE, SYLVIA TAMMY

GARZA, A].,EXZANDRA AMEI.,IA

GOMEZ, VICTOR

GONZALES, RACHELLE MARIE

GONZATEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE GABRIEL

GONZAI,EZ SOLIS, KEVIN

GONZAIEZ , I,AI'RA CRYSTAL

IARVEAUX. EMILY GRACE

HERNANDEZ CTIAVEZ, AIFREDO

HOMAN. MELINDA RAE

HUERTA ARIAS, GABRIEL

JACKSON, APRIL MONIOUE

.JENKINS, MICHAEL SHAWN

JIMENEZ, JACQUELINE J

KEMPER, BRUCE JONATHAN

0L/23/2026

01,/23/2026

01,/23/2026

or/23/2025

01,/23/2026

01/ 23 / 2025

01,/23/2026

oL/23/2026

ot/23/2025

ot/23/2o2G
0t/23/2026

0L/23/2025
07/23/2026

oL/23/2025

or/23/2025

ot/23/2025

o1/ 23 / 2025

0L/23/2026

01,/23/2025

01,/23/2026

ot/23/2026

0L/23/2026

01:30

10:30

09:00

01:30

08:30

09:00

08:30

09:00

08:30

0l-:30
01:30

0l-:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

01:30

08:30

07/23/2025
0t/23/2025

0L/23/2026
0L/23/2026

ot/23/2026
01,/23/2025

ot/23/2026 08:30 AM

08:30 AIvI

08:30 AIvI

COURTROOM #2

COURTROOM #2
COURTROOM #2

couRTRooM #l_
COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #].
COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #].

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #1

COIJRTROOM #2

COI]RTROOM # 1

COI'RTROOM #2

cot RTRooM #1

COI'RTROOM #2

COURTROOM #1
COURTROOM #].

COURTROOM #].
COURTROOM #].

COI]RTROOM # 1

COURTROOM #2

COURTROOM #2

COURTROOM #2

COURTROOM #2

COURTROOM #2

COURTROOM #2

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #2

09:01 AM
09:01 AM

01:30 PM
0l-:30 PM

PM

AM

A.T4

PM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

01:30
01:30

PM
PM

PM
PM

PM

AM

AI!,I

AM

AM

AM

AM

PM

AM
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I,ANTIS, JAMES GLENN

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, ROI,ANDO

LOPEZ, .fESSIE MANUEL

LOPEZ, LUIS MATTHEW

LORENZANO. ERIC MICHAEL

LUNA, TANDY SHIREE

LYCZEWSKI, MERRITT .fOSEPH

MARTIN, LAI'RA CRYSTAL

MARTINEZ GOMEZ. GENESIS .fORDAN

MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

MELTON, SORAYA ROSE

MENDOZA CARDENAS, JOSELYN

MENDOZA, DAMARIS .JAEL

MENDOZA, OSCAR ISA]AH

MERCADO, ADEI.AIDA

MITCHELL, ROBERT EDWARD

MONTELONGO, PRTSCELLA

MONTELONGO, PRISCILLA

MONTELONGO, SANDRA ANN

GERARDO VILLEGAS

SIXTO JESUS

ot/23/2025

ot/23/2025

0L/23/2025

0L/23/2025

01,/23/2026

0t/23/2025
01,/23/2026
0]-/ 23 / 2026

0t/23/2026
0L/23/2026

0L/23/2026

01,/23/2025

01,/23/2025

ot/23/2025
01,/23/2025
or/23/2026

0L/23/2025

0L/ 23 / 2026
01,/23/2026

oL/23/2026

oL/23/2025

0L/23/2026

01,/23/2025

0L/23/2026

ot/23/2025
or/23/2025

0L/23/2025

or/23/2026

0L/23/2026

08:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

0l-:30
01:30

08:30

01:30

09:01

COIJRTROOM # 1

COIJRTROOM #1

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #2

COURTROOM #2

COURTROOM #1
COURTROOM #1
COTIRTROOM #1

couRTRooM #1
couRTRooM #1

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #].

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #1
COURTROOM #].
COURTROOM #1

COI'RTROOM #2

COIJRTROOM #1
COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #2

COI'RTROOM # 1

COIJRTROOM # 1

couRTRooM #l-

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #1
COURTROOM #1

COI'RTROOM #2

COIJRTROOM #1

COURTROOM #1

01:30 PM

09:00 Al,1

10:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

01:30
01:30
01:30

PM
PM
PM

09:01 AM
09: 01 AM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM

01:30 PM
01:30 PM
01:30 PM

08:30 AM

MORAN,

NEIRA,

D ATT

01:30 PM
01:30 PM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM
PM

AM

PM

AMPATRICK SAGO
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PERKINS, .JAMES WARREN

PONCE, A].,,AN

RAMIREZ-CONTRERAS, LUIS ENRIOUE

RIVAS, HECTOR CASTULO

RIVERA ALVARADO, JOHN DAVID

SANCHEZ, AI,AN AIEXIS

SANTOS, SANTO JUNIOR AVALOS

SANTOS, SANTOS JIINIOR AVATOS

SERNA RODRIGUEZ, BRENDA L

SOLIS, LUIS ALFREDO

SOTELO OROZCO, NEMUEL AMI SADAI

SPARKS, CIARA N

STERIO, BRANDY ANN

TAI,AVERA, DANIEL GONZAIEZ

TI,AXCAI,A COLOHUA, ADRfANA

TRIJDEAU, ASI{LEY MARTE

TSHITIJNGI, NADINE

VAN CLEAVE, RONICA LYNN

VARGAS, AIICIA

VILLEGAS BARRERA, SAUL

WAGGONER, ROSALYNN MALLA

WHITEFOOT, LEO EAGLEWOLF

WIGLEY, RICKY LEE

ot/23/2026

07/23 /2025

ot/ 23 / 2026
ot/23/2026

or/23/2026
or/23/2025
0t/23/2026

07/ 23 / 2026

07/ 23 / 2025

ot/ 23 / 2026

0r/23/2026

oL/ 23 / 2026

07/ 23 / 2026

or/23/2025

ot/ 23 / 2026

oL/23/2025
oL/23/2026

ot/23/2026

ot/23/2026

ot/ 23 / 2026

ot/23/2026

ot/23/2026

ot/23/2026

ot/ 23 / 2026

ot/23/2026

o1/ 23 / 2026

ot/23/2026
ot/23/2026

07/23/2025

09 :02

oq. oo

01:30

01:30

01:30

10:31

09:00

01:30

08:30
08:30

10:30

09:00

10:31

01:30

01:30

08:30

01:30

08:30

09:00

08:30
08:30

09:01

01:30 PM
01:30 PM

08;30
08:30
08:30

08:30 AM

01:30 PM

cot RTRooM #2

COURTROOM #].

COURTROOM #1
COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #2
couRTRooM #2
COURTROOM #2

COURTROOM #]-

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #1

couRTRooM #1

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #2
COURTROOM #2

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #],

COURTROOM #1

couRTRooM #2

COURTROOM #1

COURTROOM #2

couRTRooM #1

COI'RTROOM #2
COI'RTROOM #2

COIJRTROOM # 1

AM
AM
AM

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

AM

AM

PM

AM
AM

AM

AM

AM

PM

PM

AM

PM

AM

AM

AM
AM

AMYEPEZ-VALDOVINOS, MARCOS
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TIME ROOM

YEPEZ-VALDOVINOS, MARCOS

ZI{ANG, ZHONGMET

ZIRKLE, DANIELLE CHRISTINE

or/23/2025

or/23/2026

ot/23/2026
ot/23/2025

09:01- AM

10:30 AM

08:30 AM
08:30 Altl

COIJRTROOM #1

COI'RTROOM #1

COURTROOM #2
COI]RTROOM #2

JOB RAN TO COMPLETION. NUMBER PROCEEDINGS READ
NUMBER PROCEEDING- PARTICIPANTS REPORTED

1L9
119


